23 Kasim 2021 Sali

7. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S Atismi
1 PIRKAN HAN(6)

2 BUYUKALAN BEYi(1)
3 SAHIN PENCESI(7)
4 SONUMUT(5)
5 YETIMOGLU(2)
6 EMNAVCA(3)

7 KEREMKHAN(4)

Yas
2yde

2yde
2yde
2yae
2yke
2yde

2yde

Yarns Sonuglar

1.)39.500 &
1)11.356 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GUNGORBABA - SPEAK ME SOFTLY

PACOBOY (IRE) - KATSUYA
KANEKO- YUNLUCHLI KIZ
VEHVET BORA - SANLIKAYA
GUNGORBABA - IASOSLU VEF
NEARLY GREEN- HELINDA

HAKEEM (USA) - SASEVU

SARTLI 4 57 kg,
2.)15.800 ¢ 3.)7.900 ¢
2)4543 ¢ 3)2271¢%

Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrendrii
53 F.CETINBAS MUS. ARSLAN Y.BAYSAL
57 MB.CAKMAK SEY. AKYILDIRIM Y.BAYSAL
57 N.ALTIN ALI SAHIN E.KOCAK
59 H.ALTUNKILIC FET. TEKPINAR N.CAWUZ
60 MAVSAR MUS. KORKMAZ V.GizIK
59 B.BEKTAS M EM. DEMRKAPU F.E.AKIL
59 F.YARDIMCI IMA BOZDOGANLI R.BARMAN

GANYAN(6) 21,70 , IKILi(1/6) 63,85 +, SIRALI IKiLi(6/1) 437,30 4, UCLU BAHIS(6/1/7) 278,67 b, 6. CIFTE(3/6) 416,45 t

1200 Kum
4)3950 ¢
4)1.136 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Cik.
12063 21,70 4 Bas
12065 21,35 3 15Boy
12089 475 2 3Boy
12145 1445 6 4Boy
12215 6,85 5
12226 1335 1
12389 1,30 7 1Boy

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (19. Yans Giinii)

HP
36

32

34

39

41

40

40



